5:00 AM

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

5:15 AM

5:30 AM

5:45 AM

6:00 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

®,

BACK TO SCHOOL

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

1:00 PM

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

GymA

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Pickleball
12:00pm -

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

GymA

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Gym A

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Gym A

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Pickleball
7am-
9:30am

Saturday

Gym A

Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym A

Gym B

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Pickleball

Plckleball

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

Pickleball

Plckleball

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

Pickleball
6pm-8:30pm

Pickleball

Plckleball

Pickleball

Plckleball

Pickleball

Pickleball

8:45 PM

9:00 PM
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