August Gym Schedule

Time								neaui						
	Moi	nday	Tue	sday	Wedr	nesday	Thur	rsday	Frie	day	Satu	ırday	Sun	ıday
	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
5:00 AM														
5:15 AM					1									
5:30 AM														
5:45 AM				$ \setminus \setminus $	1//	5								
6:00 AM				$I \setminus I$	1//									
6:15 AM														
6:30 AM			1 (
6:45 AM														
7:00 AM	-													
7:15 AM					BA	CK TO	SCH	OOL						
7:30 AM	•		· ·											
7:45 AM											Pickleball			
8:00 AM	•										7am-			
8:15 AM	•										9:30am			
8:30 AM														
8:45 AM														
9:00 AM														
9:00 AM 9:15 AM														
9:15 AM 9:30 AM														
9:45 AM		Childcare		Childcare		Childcare		Children		Child				
10:00 AM		9:30am -		9:30am -		9:30am -		Childcare 9:30am -		Childcare 9:30am -				
10:15 AM		11am		11am		11am		11am		11am				
10:30 AM														
10:45 AM														
11:00 AM	_													
11:15 AM	_													
11:30 AM														
11:45 AM														
12:00 PM														
12:15 PM	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -	Pickleball 12:00pm -			Pickleball 12:00pm -	
12:30 PM	3pm	2pm	3pm	2pm	3pm	2pm	3pm	2pm	3pm	2pm			2pm	
12:45 PM														
Time	Moi	nday	Tue	sday	Wedr	nesday	Thur	rsday	Fri	day	Satı	ırday	Sun	iday
Time	Moi Gym A	nday Gym B	Tue Gym A	Sday Gym B	Wedr	Gym B	Thur Gym A	rsday Gym B	Fri	day Gym B	Satu Gym A	Gym B	Sun Gym A	Gym B
Time														
1:00 PM														
1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B				
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM		Gym B		Gym B		Gym B		Gym B		Gym B				
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B				
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM	Gym A	Gym B Pickleball	Gym A Pickleball	Gym B Pickleball	Gym A Pickleball	Gym B Pickleball	Gym A	Gym B Pickleball	Gym A Pickleball	Gym B Pickleball	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A Pickleball	Gym B	Gym A Pickleball	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare	Gym A Pickleball	Gym B Pickleball Childcare	Gym A	Gym B Pickleball Childcare	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:5 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:5 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A			
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A		Gym A	
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:5 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A		Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A		Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM	Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball Pickleball Gpm-8:30pm	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Pickleball Childcare 2:30 -	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B